Demo Client

Job Sequence Report

1/25/2004 - 1/31/2004

Job #:
Name ID Dept/Task Time In Date Out Time Ou
1/26/2004
Test, Tommy 1005 Customer Service 7:32 AM  1/26/2004  12:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 7:43 AM  1/26/2004  12:00 PM
Doe, John 1002 Janitorial 12:00 PM  1/26/2004 1:00 PM
Sample, Roger 1001 Operations 12:00 PM  1/26/2004 1:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 12:.00 PM  1/26/2004 1:00 PM
Test, Tommy 1005 Customer Service 12:00 PM  1/26/2004 1:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 1.00 PM  1/26/2004 5:10 PM
Doe, John 1002 Janitorial 1:00 PM  1/26/2004 5:21 PM
Totals for: 1/26/2004
1/27/2004
Doe, John 1002 Janitorial 7:35 AM  1/27/2004  12:00 PM
Sample, Roger 1001 Operations 7:35 AM  1/27/2004  12:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 7:42 AM  1/27/2004  12:00 PM
Smith, Fred 1003 Customer Service 7:51 AM  1/27/2004  12:00 PM
Customer Service 12:00 PM  1/27/2004 1:00 PM
Doe, John 1002 Janitorial 12:00 PM  1/27/2004 1:00 PM
Sample, Roger 1001 Operations 12:.00 PM  1/27/2004 1:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 12:00 PM  1/27/2004 1:00 PM
Test, Tommy 1005 Customer Service 12:00 PM  1/27/2004 1:00 PM
Doe, John 1002  Janitorial 1:00 PM  1/27/2004 5:09 PM
Smith, Fred 1003 Customer Service 1:00 PM  1/27/2004 5:27 PM
Sample, Roger 1001 Operations 1:00 PM  1/27/2004 5:18 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 1:00 PM  1/27/2004 5:06 PM
Totals for: 1/27/2004
1/28/2004
Test, Tommy 1005 Customer Service 7:31 AM  1/28/2004  12:00 PM
Johnson, Jane 1004 Operations 7:31 AM  1/28/2004  12:00 PM
Operations 12:00 PM  1/28/2004 1:00 PM
Smith, Fred 1003 Customer Service 12:00 PM  1/28/2004 1:00 PM

Report Date: 2/26/2004
Job Cost Module

Regular

4.47

4.00

4.00
3.77

16.23

4.42
4.42
4.00

4.15

3.58
3.85
3.58
4.00

32.00

4.48

4.48

Over

0.58

0.58

0.57

0.60

0.72

1.88

Double Lunch

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

Total Total $

4.47 $0.00
4.00  $60.00
4.00  $60.00
435  $97.47

16.82  $217.47

4.42 $92.75
4.42 $0.00
4.00 $60.00
4.15 $39.43
4.15 $93.10
4.45 $45.12
4.30 $0.00
4.00 $60.00

33.88  $390.40

4.48 $0.00
4.48 $67.25
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Demo Client

Job Sequence Report
1/25/2004 - 1/31/2004

Doe, John
Test, Tommy
Sample, Roger
Johnson, Jane

Doe, John

1/29/2004

Sample, Roger
Smith, Fred
Johnson, Jane
Doe, John
Sample, Roger
Doe, John
Smith, Fred
Test, Tommy

Johnson, Jane

Test, Tommy
Smith, Fred

Sample, Roger

1/30/2004
Sample, Roger

Doe, John
Johnson, Jane
Smith, Fred
Johnson, Jane
Test, Tommy
Doe, John
Sample, Roger
Johnson, Jane

Smith, Fred

Report Date: 2/26/2004
Job Cost Module

1002

1005

1001

1004

1002

1001

1003

1004

1002

1001

1002

1003

1005

1004

1005

1003

1001

1001

1002

1004

1003

1004

1005

1002

1001

1004

1003

Janitorial
Customer Service
Operations
Operations

Janitorial

Operations
Customer Service
Operations
Janitorial
Operations
Janitorial
Customer Service
Customer Service
Operations
Operations
Customer Service
Customer Service

Operations

Operations
Janitorial
Operations
Customer Service
Operations
Customer Service
Janitorial
Operations
Operations

Customer Service

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

7:44 AM

7:51 AM

7:52 AM

7:54 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

7:48 AM

7:54 AM

7:59 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1/28/2004

1/28/2004

1/28/2004

1/28/2004

1/28/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1/30/2004

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:26 PM

5:27 PM

1/28/2004

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:04 PM

5:01 PM

5:23 PM

5:13 PM

1/29/2004

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:17 PM

5:10 PM

3.52

3.73

16.22

4.27

4.15

4.00

4.10

4.00

3.85

3.85

3.73

31.95

4.20

4.10

4.00

4.00

3.90

0.92

0.72

1.63

0.17

0.53

0.48

1.18

0.27

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.43 $73.37
4.45 $100.98
17.85 $241.60
4.27 $0.00
4.15 $39.43
4.00 $60.00
4.10 $86.10
4.00 $60.00
4.02 $0.00
4.38 $44.17
4.22 $0.00
33.13  $289.70
4.20 $0.00
4.10 $86.10
4.00 $60.00
0.00 $0.00
4.00 $60.00
4.17 $40.85
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Demo Client

Job Sequence Report
1/25/2004 - 1/31/2004

Doe, John

Job #: 100

Name

1/26/2004

Sample, Roger
Doe, John

Test, Tommy

1/28/2004
Smith, Fred

Test, Tommy

1/29/2004
Test, Tommy

Doe, John

1/30/2004

Test, Tommy

Job #: 200

Name

1/26/2004

Sample, Roger

1/27/2004

Test, Tommy

1/28/2004

1002

1001

1002

1005

1003

1005

1005

1002

1005

1001

1005

Report Date: 2/26/2004

Job Cost Module

Janitorial

Total Hours for Job#:

Job Code 100

Dept/Task

Operations
Janitorial

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Janitorial

Customer Service

1:00 PM

Totals for:

Time In

7:40 AM

7:46 AM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

7:44 AM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

7:51 AM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

1:00 PM

Totals for:

1/30/2004

Date Out

1/26/2004

1/26/2004

1/26/2004

1/28/2004

1/28/2004

1/29/2004

1/29/2004

1/30/2004

Total Hours for Job#: 100

Job Code 200

Dept/Task

Operations

Customer Service

Customer Service

Time In

1:00 PM

Totals for:

7:58 AM

1:00 PM

Totals for:

Date Out

1/26/2004

1/27/2004

1/27/2004

5:13 PM

1/30/2004

Time Ouw

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

1/26/2004

12:00 PM

5:17 PM

1/28/2004

12:00 PM

5:04 PM

1/29/2004

5:09 PM

1/30/2004

Time Ouw

5:12 PM

1/26/2004

12:00 PM

5:14 PM

1/27/2004

3.90

24.10

120.50

Regular

4.33
4.23
3.53

12.10

4.27
3.52

7.78

4.15
3.90

8.05

3.50

3.50

31.43

Regular

3.67

3.67

4.03
3.97

8.00

0.32

0.58

5.87

Over

0.47

0.47

0.77

0.77

0.17

0.17

0.65

0.65

2.05

Over

0.53

0.53

0.27

0.27

0.00

0.00

Double

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Double

0.00

0.00

4.22 $91.88

4.00 24.68 $338.83
23.00 126.37 $1,478.00
Lunch Total Total $
4.33 $0.00

4.23 $88.90

4.00 $0.00

12.57 $88.90

4.27 $40.53

4.28 $0.00

8.55 $40.53

4.15 $0.00

4.07 $87.15

8.22 $87.15

4.15 $0.00

4.15 $0.00

33.48 $216.58

Lunch Total Total $
4.20 $0.00

4.20 $0.00

4.03 $0.00

4.23 $0.00

8.27 $0.00
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Demo Client

Job Sequence Report
1/25/2004 - 1/31/2004

Doe, John
Sample, Roger
Smith, Fred

Sample, Roger

1/30/2004

Test, Tommy

Smith, Fred

Report Date: 2/26/2004

Job Cost Module

1002

1001

1003

1001

1005

1003

Janitorial 7:44 AM
Operations 7:49 AM
Customer Service 1:00 PM
Operations 1:00 PM

Totals for:
Customer Service 7:30 AM
Customer Service 7:54 AM

Totals for:

Total Hours for Job#:

Grand Totals:

1/28/2004  12:00 PM
1/28/2004  12:00 PM
1/28/2004  5:28 PM
1/28/2004  5:11PM
1/28/2004
1/30/2004  12:00 PM
1/30/2004  12:00 PM
1/30/2004
200
Reg oT
188.20 9.82

4.27

4.18

3.73

3.82

16.00

4.50

4.10

8.60

36.27

DT

0.00

0.73

0.37

1.10

0.00

1.90

Lunch Total Hrs

4.27 $89.60
4.18 $0.00
4.47 $45.92
4.18 $0.00

17.10 $135.52

4.50 $0.00
4.10 $38.95
8.60 $38.95

38.17 $174.47

Total $

$1,869.05
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